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ANALYSIS OF STREET TRADERS’ LICENCE FEE INCOME 

(BROMLEY PEDESTRIAN AREA ONLY) 

No of trading 
days per week 

No of 
Traders 

Existing annual income for 
2012/2013 

Expected annual income for 
2013/2014 

  Fee Income Fee Income 

 

7 

 

9 

 

5 x £3600 

4 x £2700* 

 

 

£28800 

 

5 x £3690 

4 x £2767* 

 

 

£29518 

 

6 

 

3 

 

1 x £3086 

2 x £2314* 

 

£7714 

 

1 x £3164 

2 x £2372* 

 

£7908 

 

4 

 

1 

 

£2058 

 

£2058 

 

£2110 

 

£2110 

 

3 

 

1 

 

£1542 

 

£1542 

 

£1581 

 

£1581 

 

2 

 

1 

 

£1028 

 

£1028 

 

£1054 

 

£1054 

Sub-totals c/f  

15 

 

£41142 

 

£42171 

 
NOTES: 

a) The totals are based on the number of traders and trading days remaining constant. 
b) Income from One Day Temporary Licences has not been included. 
c) * denotes the reduced licence fees for tables & chairs, shop displays and trading from private land.  

 


