ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

(Page 1 of 2)

ANALYSIS OF STREET TRADERS' LICENCE FEE INCOME (BROMLEY PEDESTRIAN AREA ONLY)

No of trading days per week	No of Traders	Existing annual income for 2012/2013		Expected annual income for 2013/2014	
		Fee	Income	Fee	Income
7	9	5 x £3600 4 x £2700*	£28800	5 x £3690 4 x £2767*	£29518
6	3	1 x £3086 2 x £2314*	£7714	1 x £3164 2 x £2372*	£7908
4	1	£2058	£2058	£2110	£2110
3	1	£1542	£1542	£1581	£1581
2	1	£1028	£1028	£1054	£1054
Sub-totals c/f	15	£41142		£42171	

NOTES:

- a) The totals are based on the number of traders and trading days remaining constant.
- b) Income from One Day Temporary Licences has not been included.
- c) * denotes the reduced licence fees for tables & chairs, shop displays and trading from private land.